
DInneR
FROm THe JOSPeR GRILL 
SIRLOIN STEAK*
300 gram

BAVETTE*
175 gram

DRY AGED TOMAHAWK*
1000 gram | to share

*All dishes are served with salad and fries.

Choice of sauces: Bearnaise sauce,
Chimichurri or Green pepper sauce 

HAMBURGER
Tomato | pickle | bacon | cheddar | fries
chipotle mayonnaise

LABEL ROUGE CHICKEN
Noodles | bok choy | truffle-teriyaki sauce
 

FISH

TUNA
Little gem | king trumpet mushroom |
sweet mashed potatoes | ponzu sauce

SEABASS IN SALT 
850 gram | to share
Roasted vegetables | sweet potato cream 
Preparation time 25 minutes

 
VEGETARIAN

BEET WELLINGTON 
Feta crumble | walnut | balsamic glace

BEYOND VEGABURGER 
Tomato | pickle | cheddar | fries
chipotle mayonnaise

42.50

26.50

82.50

2.50

22.50

26.50

26.50

65.00

22.50

21.50

DeSSeRT S 
AFFOGATO
Tonka bean | caramel ice | espresso

CHOCOLADE MOELLEUX 
Chocolate cake | vanilla ice

MASCARPONE   
Red fruit | blackcurrant ice | atsina cress

FROZEN DESIRE 
To share | creampuff | chocolate |
fried vanilla ice 

9.50

8.75

10.50

14.50

SIDeS 
GREEN ASPARAGUS 
ASIAN BROCCOLI WITH HONEY MISO
NASU DENGAKU GLAZED AUBERGINE
GRILLED LITTLE GEM SALAD 
SKIN ON FRIES
SKIN ON FRIES WITH PARMESAN
& TRUFFLE MAYONNAISE 

6.50
6.50
8.50
6.50
5.50
6.50

S TaRTeRS
BISQUE
North Sea shellfish | shrimp toast 

SEASONAL GREENS 
Bread by Remmerswaal 

BURRATA
Cherry tomato | balsamic syrup | basil cress

CARPACCIO 
Rotterdamsche old cheese | pine nuts |
truffle mayonnaise | rocket cress 

STEAK TARTARE 
Pickle | chives | capers | shallot |
Worcester sauce | tabasco | zorri cress 

CRISPY PRAWNS
Sriracha mayonnaise

SALMON
Dry aged | wakame salad | sushi rice | avocado 

SEA BASS CEVICHE 
Mango | avocado | ghoa cress 

14.75

9.50

14.50

16.50

16.50

15.50

16.50

16.50

TO S TaRT 

PANDAN BREAD BY REMMERSWAAL 
Aioli | olive tapenade | tahoon cress butter

LIVAR CHARCUTERIE 
Cloister pig from Limburg | garlic olives

7.25

15.50

menU De  CHeF
THREE COURSE MENU | Special selection

from our chef Wesley Leder
42.50




